
Gurucharan College, Silchar 

HS II Pre-Final Examination 2023 

Examination Time: 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Date 

7/12/23 

9/12/23 

11/12/23 

12/12/23 

13/12/23 

14/12/23 

15/12/23 

16/12/23 

18/12/23 

19/12/23 

(Dr. L. Joy Chahdra Singha) 
Exam i/c, G.C. Coao Examination 

PROGRAMME 

Examination Cell 

G.C. College, Silchar - 4 

English (Arts / Sc. / Com.) 

Economics 

Subject 

|Anthropology 

MIL/Alt. English 

Adv. Languages / Physics / Accountancy 

Mathematics / History 

Statistics /BMST / Biology 

N.B.: H.S. Pre-Final Practical Examination will comnence fiom 20" Dec, 2023. 

Chemistry / Political Science 

Computer Science 

Logic/ Business Studies 

(ÚBbHas Deb) 
Principal, G. 4. College 

Princihal 
G.C.Colog. Sticher 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

